Annexure-5

Name of the corporate debtor: Free Culture Apparels Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 17.07.2018; List of stakeholders as on: 31.03.2021

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in %)

Sl. Details of Claimant Details of claim| Details of claim admitted Amount |[Amount]Amount|Amount of |Remarks,
No. received of of any [of claim|claim if any
DepartmentGovernmentfldentification [Date [AmountAmount [NaturelAmount |Whether (% share |contingengmutual (rejectedunder
No. of claimed|of claimof covered by(lien/ in total |claim dues, verificatior
receipt admittediclaim |lien or attachmentjamount that
attachmenfjremoved? |of claims may be
pending  [(Yes/No) |admitted set off
disposal
1. |Haryana VAT 3,21,41,84[3,21,41,842} -
and sales Tax 2
2. |Employees - 1,28,610 |1,28,610
Provident Fund
Organization
3. |Income Tax 14,22,436 [14,22,436
Department and
JAsstt.
Commissioner
of Income Tax
4. |Astt. 11,26,985 [11,26,985
Commisioner
of Income Tax,
TDS

Page 8 of 8




